Darby Creek # 1 Tee

8:30-9:02

9:10-9:50

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

Playing in 1-2-3-4-5 order

Wellington School (1)

Centerburg (13)

Fredericktown (15)

Danville (5)

Fairbanks (9)

Grandview Heights

(8)

Joe McCormish - Gilead
Christian

Nick Kerman - Gilead Christian

Austin Yake - Gilead Christian

Geoff Myers - Village Academy

Michael Tomkies - Village
Academy

Darby Creek # 10 Tee

8:30-9:10

Playing in 1-2-3-4-5 order

Madison Plains (7)

Ridgedale (12)

Millersport (18)

Columbus Academy

2)




