Darby Creek # 1 Tee		Playing in 1-2-3-4-5 order		
8:30-9:02	Wellington School (1)	Centerburg (13)	Fredericktown (15)	
9:10-9:50			Grandview Heights	
9.10-9.50	Danville (5) Joe McCormish - Gilead	Fairbanks (9)	(8)	
9:10	Christian			
9:20	Nick Kerman - Gilead Christian			
9:30	Austin Yake - Gilead Christian			
9:40	Geoff Myers - Village Academy			
9:50	Michael Tomkies - Village Academy			

Darby Creek # 10 Tee		Playing in 1-2-3-4-5	Playing in 1-2-3-4-5 order			
8:30-9:10	Madison Plains (7)	Ridgedale (12)	Millersport (18)	Columbus Academy (2)		